27/04/2021
Vehicle Reg. No.: SJQ7029P Policy/Cover Note No: 0999993577
Vehicle Make/Model: TOYOTA VIOS, 1.5 E (M) Claimant: CHONG JEAH YOKE

No Description Amount (S$)

1 Adjuster Fee (Damage Assessment) 180.00
2 Merimen Fee 11.00
3 GST 13.37

Total: 204.37

Singapore Dollar: TWO HUNDRED AND FOUR AND CENTS THIRTY SEVEN only

GST Reg. No: 199607198R